
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy Stock (B1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hardy, Zack 6 1 17 6:15.256 21.213 21.839 22.204 822.954

Hazen, Joel 2 2 16 6:04.442 21.697 22.013 22.786 1024.042

Brown, Carter 5 3 16 6:07.114 2.672 19.963 21.433 22.757 1224.188

Robinson, Mike 1 4 16 6:08.188 3.746 21.488 22.366 23.021 724.339

Hardy, TJ 3 5 16 6:22.119 17.677 22.854 23.463 24.106 1125.206

Schrunk, Dwane 4 6 15 6:18.138 20.207 21.471 24.209 9 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

foote, chuck 4 1 19 6:00.244 18.595 18.799 18.974 119.313

Foote, Brandon 5 2 19 6:02.616 2.372 18.646 18.681 18.855 219.208

Lee, Joel 2 3 19 6:07.835 7.591 18.619 19.044 19.463 419.849

Frazier, Greg 1 4 19 6:17.316 17.072 19.442 19.579 19.705 320.059

Moffet, Brad 6 5 18 6:10.172 20.018 20.280 20.525 621.284

Cline, Brian 3 6 18 6:21.786 11.614 20.494 20.702 20.906 521.559

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy Stock (B2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schrunk, Dwane 4 1 17 6:07.858 20.152 20.972 21.579 922.434

Robinson, Mike 1 2 17 6:14.134 6.276 21.669 22.048 22.321 722.923

Hardy, Zack 6 3 17 6:18.739 10.881 21.228 21.662 22.225 823.053

Hazen, Joel 2 4 16 6:06.447 21.619 22.579 23.253 1024.186

Hardy, TJ 3 5 15 6:20.942 22.423 23.306 25.254 11 

Brown, Carter 5 6 14 4:50.699 20.449 20.881 21.444 12 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:00.244foote, chuck 1 6:12.889 1 2 3219 20 39/733.1331.

6:02.616Foote, Brandon 2 6:12.228 2 1 3119 20 39/734.8442.

6:07.835Lee, Joel 3 6:18.906 3 4 7419 19 38/746.7413.

6:17.316Frazier, Greg 4 6:16.973 4 3 7319 19 38/754.2894.

6:10.172Moffet, Brad 5 6:11.222 5 5 10518 18 36/741.3945.

6:21.786Cline, Brian 6 6:06.462 6 6 12618 17 35/748.2486.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 5 1 20 6:12.228 18.517 18.720 18.909 219.059

foote, chuck 4 2 20 6:12.889 0.661 18.602 18.634 18.669 118.851

Frazier, Greg 1 3 19 6:16.973 19.344 19.612 19.791 320.209

Lee, Joel 2 4 19 6:18.906 1.933 18.739 18.949 19.244 419.864

Moffet, Brad 6 5 18 6:11.222 20.082 20.382 20.764 621.304

Cline, Brian 3 6 17 6:06.462 20.100 20.577 21.433 522.376

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:00.244foote, chuck 1 6:12.889 1 2 3219 20 39/733.1331.

6:02.616Foote, Brandon 2 6:12.228 2 1 3119 20 39/734.8442.

6:07.835Lee, Joel 3 6:18.906 3 4 7419 19 38/746.7413.

6:17.316Frazier, Greg 4 6:16.973 4 3 7319 19 38/754.2894.

6:10.172Moffet, Brad 5 6:11.222 5 5 10518 18 36/741.3945.

6:21.786Cline, Brian 6 6:06.462 6 6 12618 17 35/748.2486.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

DeVoe, Dave 2 1 20 6:03.213 17.829 17.899 18.068 118.430

Cipriotti, Wes 1 2 20 6:12.392 9.179 18.411 18.683 18.829 218.957

Wade, Joshua 4 3 20 6:18.818 15.605 19.147 19.208 19.417 319.575

Cummins, Phil 3 4 17 6:04.336 20.739 21.061 21.553 422.219

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

DeVoe, Dave 2 1 21 6:11.305 17.536 17.678 17.791 117.919

Cipriotti, Wes 1 2 20 6:09.280 18.451 18.652 18.833 219.021

Wade, Joshua 4 3 19 6:01.944 19.225 19.335 19.498 319.683

Cummins, Phil 3 4 18 6:08.781 20.014 20.298 20.674 421.026



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:03.213DeVoe, Dave 1 6:11.305 1 1 2120 21 41/734.5181.

6:12.392Cipriotti, Wes 2 6:09.280 2 2 4220 20 40/741.6722.

6:18.818Wade, Joshua 3 6:01.944 3 3 6320 19 39/740.7623.

6:04.336Cummins, Phil 4 6:08.781 4 4 8417 18 35/733.1174.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 3 1 21 6:17.180 16.966 17.366 17.751 318.020

Foote, Brandon 2 2 20 6:06.412 17.273 17.630 17.995 118.603

foote, chuck 1 3 20 6:08.971 2.559 17.355 17.701 18.049 218.587

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 2 1 21 6:11.936 17.532 17.746 17.866 117.971

Lee, Joel 3 2 20 6:01.045 16.773 17.327 17.716 318.127

foote, chuck 1 3 20 6:05.464 4.419 17.472 17.758 17.990 218.360

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:17.180Lee, Joel 1 6:01.045 1 2 3221 20 41/738.2251.

6:06.412Foote, Brandon 2 6:11.936 2 1 3120 21 41/738.3482.

6:08.971foote, chuck 3 6:05.464 3 3 6320 20 40/734.4353.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Pro 2 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Moffet, Brad 2 1 17 6:09.078 21.592 21.751 22.047 122.474

Williams, Curry 1 2 15 6:17.297 24.035 24.768 25.604 2 

Artzer, Rickey 3 3 13 6:13.940 26.170 27.430 29.473 3 

Cox, Nathan 4 4 13 6:20.750 6.810 18.860 24.960 28.441 4 



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/21/2014

Pro 2 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Moffet, Brad 2 1 17 6:11.334 21.504 21.809 22.057 122.554

Williams, Curry 1 2 15 6:23.522 23.821 24.271 25.405 2 

Cox, Nathan 4 3 12 6:02.422 20.829 24.028 30.841 4 

Artzer, Rickey 3 4 12 6:11.195 8.773 28.940 30.468 32.418 3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Pro 2
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:09.078Moffet, Brad 1 6:11.334 1 1 2117 17 34/740.4121.

6:17.297Williams, Curry 2 6:23.522 2 2 4215 15 30/760.8192.

6:20.750Cox, Nathan 4 6:02.422 4 3 7313 12 25/743.1723.

6:13.940Artzer, Rickey 3 6:11.195 3 4 7413 12 25/745.1354.


